
YEAR 7 FOCUS DAYS 2024-25

DATE FORM GROUP

Tuesday 10th September 7LM-STU

Tuesday 17th September 7HTA-CCO

Thursday 19th September 7SV-JGN

Friday 20th September 7MAK-NIN

Thursday 26th September 7LW-SRP

Friday 27th September 7JRU-CDE

Wednesday 2nd October 7SR-CHA

Thursday 3rd October 7CFO-MRE

Tuesday 8th October 7WNE-NCR

Thursday 10th October 7IPE-SHN

Wednesday 16th October 7AJE-HKI

Friday 18th October 7SOC-HU


